+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
v: 1.5
Industrial Protocol Gateway
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
•  Dual 10/100Mbps Ethernet ports, Embedded PPTP, IPsec or OpenVPN for

v: 1.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardware
Model Name Description
PG5916-DC Ind. 16-Port Protocol Gateway, RS-232/422/485 Software Selectable, DC TB3
PG5916-US Ind. 16-Port Protocol Gateway, RS-232/422/485 Software Selectable, AC Inlet, US Plug
PG5916-EU Ind. 16-Port Protocol Gateway, RS-232/422/485 Software Selectable, AC Inlet, EU Plug
PG5908-DC Ind. 8-Port Protocol Gateway,RS-232/422/485 Software Selectable, DC TB3
PG5908-US Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, RS-232/422/485 Software Selectable, AC Inlet, US Plug
PG5908-EU Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, RS-232/422/485 Software Selectable, AC Inlet, EU Plug
PG5916-SiS-DC Ind. 16-Port Protocol Gateway, RS-422/485 SW Selectable, DC TB3, 2.5kV isolation
PG5916-SiS-US Ind. 16-P Protocol Gateway,RS-422/485 SW Selectable,AC Inlet,US Plug,2.5kV isolation
PG5916-SiS-EU Ind. 16-P Protocol Gateway,RS-422/485 SW Selectable,AC Inlet,EU Plug, 2.5kV isolation
PG5908-SiS-DC Ind. 8-Port Protocol Gateway,RS-422/485 SW Selectable, DC TB3, 2.5kV isolation